Warshay Investments
PO Box 528,
Telephone: 021 - 8073911

: 2012/018792/07
0261833

. Reqf No.
at Peg No:
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28502

S
KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918 _

Suider Paarl

41

Ltd tfa KWV

Customer Order Date:

Customer Orde: Number:
22483

|KWVY Order Number:

110899587
Loadirg Status: )
K
116.240kg

7646

Gross Weight :
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:—FOR—ANYQUERIES CONTACT-RWV_QUERIES ON. 0861 598_598. OR quericssa@kwv.co.za - =
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700024885

301033
901032
901036
300186
900037
900137
900135
900134

708025233
700025170
700024490
700022372
700025441
700025439
700025437

Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x275ml)
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4{6x275ml)-
KWV 10Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml

KWV 5Yr 0ld Brandy 12x200ml

KWV Classic Shiraz 6x750ml 2022
EWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2022
KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2022
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Delivered by

BRAELYN
006168
005-LONDON

Erf;

Liquor Runner Qos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name:éal)“t

Signature:

Date: \b\o ';)\ ‘a'\J(

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

30 days from statement; Due

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Ace
Name: Warshay
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Eranqh;’éSOGSS

Inveatments (Pty) Ltd




